
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRESHTHA VIHAR, DELHI- I 10 092 
'ASPIRE, ACT & ACHIEVE' 

DAVSV/2020-21/ Dared 20/01/2021 

Dear Parents, 

We are giving hereunder the date sheet of classes VIII and XI for Annual Examination 2021 :-

Date 
01/03/2021 

02/03/2021 
03/03/2021 

' ~ ' 04/03/2021 
05/03/2021 

06/03/2021 
09/03/2021 
10/03/2021 
12/03/2021 

13/03/2021 
15/03/2021 
16/03/2021 
17/03/2021 
18/03/2021 
19/03/2021 
20/03/2021 

_ 22/03/2021 

Day 
Monday 

Tuesday 1 

Wedne( day 

Thursdliy 
Friday \ 

Saturday 
Tuesday ' 
Wednesday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
M.onday 

f. r\ 

Class VIII 

Maths 

En54lish 

Sanskrit 

Science & Technolozy 

Social Science 

Hindi 

Moral Edu. 

Re54ionalLan54ua54e 

,- I 
(SUHAS! 1'iilt!sHINDERNATH) 

TEACHER IN-CHARGE 

Class XI 
Physics I Accountancy I Political Science I Food 
Production 

Chemistry I Business Studies I History I Front 
Office 

Computer Science I Informatics Practices I 
In formation Technolo f!V 

Biolozy 

Maths I Entrepreneurship I Fashion Studies I 
Applied Maths 

Economics I Home Science 

Physical Education I Psycho/of!\/ 

Hindi Core I Bio-technolof!V 
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