

## DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SRESHTHA VIHAR, DELHI – 110 092 'ASPIRE, ACT & ACHIEVE'



DAVSV/2020-21/

Dated 20/01/2021

Dear Parents,

We are giving hereunder the date sheet of classes VIII and XI for Annual Examination 2021:-

Date	Day	Class VIII	Class XI
01/03/2021	Monday	-	Physics / Accountancy / Political Science / Food Production
02/03/2021	Tuesday	Maths	-
03/03/2021	Wednesday	-	Chemistry / Business Studies / History / Front Office
04/03/2021	Thursday	English	-
05/03/2021	Friday	-	Computer Science / Informatics Practices / Information Technology
06/03/2021	Saturday	Sanskrit	-
09/03/2021	Tuesday	-	Biology
10/03/2021	Wednesday	Science & Technology	-
12/03/2021	Friday	-	Maths / Entrepreneurship / Fashion Studies / Applied Maths
13/03/2021	Saturday	Social Science	-
15/03/2021	Monday	-	English
16/03/2021	Tuesday	Hindi	-
17/03/2021	Wednesday	-	Economics / Home Science
18/03/2021	Thursday	Moral Edu.	-
19/03/2021	Friday	-	Physical Education / Psychology
20/03/2021	Saturday	Regional Language	-
22/03/2021	Monday	-	Hindi Core / Bio-technology

(SUHASINI KHUSHINDER NATH) TEACHER IN-CHARGE